
Pre-Terminated Cables
H Y - A 0 1 - X X         P r e - T e r m i n a t e d  C o n n e c t o r

1 Suitable for short-distance 
communication and remote 
power supply of 
communication equipment.

1 With YD/T901-2001 
requirements.

2 Suitable for pipe, channel, 
cable trench, aerial, buried 
and other installation.

Model NO.　 HY-A01-XX

Fiber type　 50/125，62.5/125μm

Sheath color　 Black

Sheath material　 LSZH (or PVC)

Cable dimension (mm)　 　1.6~6.8, Tolerance±0.1

Cable weight (Kg/km)　 2.5~35　

Min. bending radius (mm)　
15 (Static)

30(Dynamic)　

Attenuation (dB/km)　
 ≦ 0.4 at 1310nm
 ≦ 0.3 at 1550nm　

1 Water blocking structure to 
ensure good insulation 
performance.

2 The outer sheath has good 
resistance to ultraviolet 
radiation。


